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Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Kutztown                 61    7   10   11   15   18   23   38    21:50    1:36
  2 York Catholic            68    1   14   16   17   20   29   35    21:45    3:24
  3 Susquenita               98    6    8   19   31   34   45   46    22:29    3:21
  4 Delone Catholic         111    4   22   27   28   30   39   40    22:51    3:23
  5 Linden Hall             113    3    5   13   44   48              22:52    5:53
  6 Fairfield               121    2   12   21   37   49              23:22    8:38
  7 Camp Hill               134    9   24   32   33   36   43         23:19    2:50
  8 Annville-Cleona         181   25   26   41   42   47   50         24:28    2:59

Dual Meet Scores

Kutztown               7 wins
York Catholic          6 wins
Delone Catholic        5 wins
Susquenita             4 wins
Linden Hall            3 wins
Camp Hill              2 wins
Fairfield              1 wins
Annville-Cleona        0 wins

TEAM SCORES AT 1M
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 York Catholic            57    1   11   12   16   17   28   32     6:30    0:41
  2 Kutztown                 75    6   14   15   19   21   26   27     6:38    0:31
  3 Delone Catholic         101    4   20   23   25   29   37   41     6:48    0:56
  4 Linden Hall             109    3    5   10   45   46               6:53    1:30
  5 Susquenita              117    8    9   30   34   36   43   47     6:56    0:52
  6 Fairfield               120    2    7   22   40   49               7:00    2:02
  7 Camp Hill               135   13   18   31   35   38   39          7:02    0:47
  8 Annville-Cleona         191   24   33   42   44   48   50          7:28    0:59

TEAM SCORES AT 2M
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Kutztown                 65    6   11   13   14   21   23   33    14:04    1:23
  2 York Catholic            67    1   15   16   17   18   30   31    13:52    1:56
  3 Delone Catholic         109    4   22   26   28   29   39   42    14:41    2:07
  4 Linden Hall             111    3    5   12   45   46              14:43    3:35
  5 Susquenita              112    7    8   25   34   38   44   48    14:39    2:14
  6 Fairfield               116    2    9   19   37   49              14:57    5:15



  7 Camp Hill               133   10   20   32   35   36   41         15:02    1:39
  8 Annville-Cleona         181   24   27   40   43   47   50         15:51    2:04
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Kutztown
    7  Maria Marmarou, Jr         21:02    6:47
   10  Robyn Hoch, Jr             21:37    6:58
   11  Emma Workowski, So         21:42    7:00
   15  Madison Keiser, So         22:08    7:08
   18  Madison Sheetz, Jr         22:38    7:18
   23  Maya Workowski, Sr         22:59    7:25
   38  Devan Hanna, Fr            24:23    7:52
Total Time = 1:49:07     Total Places = 61

2. York Catholic
    1  Katelyn Macdougall, Jr     19:20    6:14
   14  Allison Flaim, Fr          21:59    7:05
   16  Megan Hale, So             22:12    7:09
   17  Kayleigh Pokrivka, Sr      22:27    7:14
   20  Gabrielle Debolt, Jr       22:44    7:20
   29  Kathryn Rader, So          23:42    7:39
   35  Della Doyle, Sr            24:10    7:47
Total Time = 1:48:42     Total Places = 68

3. Susquenita
    6  Shay Strawser, Jr          20:37    6:39
    8  Rochelle Myers, Jr         21:20    6:53
   19  Samantha Elmore, Jr        22:39    7:18
   31  Callie Rohrer, Jr          23:51    7:41
   34  Shannon McNaughton, Fr     23:57    7:43
   45  Zoe Timothy, Jr            25:26    8:12
   46  Jan Javier, Sr             26:10    8:26
Total Time = 1:52:24     Total Places = 98

4. Delone Catholic
    4  Leanne Sneeringer, Jr      20:25    6:35
   22  Natalie Wildasin, Jr       22:58    7:24
   27  Michelle Cao, Jr           23:30    7:35
   28  Abbey Sweeney, Sr          23:35    7:36
   30  Taylor Lescalleet, Sr      23:47    7:40
   39  Deidre McCormick, So       24:36    7:56
   40  Amie Luckenbaugh, Fr       24:37    7:56
Total Time = 1:54:15     Total Places = 111

5. Linden Hall
    3  Ava Warfel, Jr             20:22    6:34
    5  Ella Warfel, Fr            20:30    6:37
   13  Elizabeth Helm, Fr         21:52    7:03
   44  Chenyue Li, So             25:18    8:09
   48  Jiaxuan Lu, Sr             26:15    8:28
Total Time = 1:54:17     Total Places = 113

6. Fairfield
    2  Lindsey Lytle, Jr          19:39    6:20
   12  Abby Hebenton, Jr          21:46    7:01
   21  Maddie Kay, Fr             22:46    7:21
   37  Beki Finafrock, Sr         24:18    7:50
   49  Ally Wagner, Sr            28:17    9:07
Total Time = 1:56:46     Total Places = 121



7. Camp Hill
    9  Samantha Smeal, Jr         21:26    6:55
   24  Kaitlyn Vorkapich, Fr      23:01    7:25
   32  Laura Sakol, Fr            23:54    7:42
   33  Anne Johnson, Jr           23:55    7:43
   36  Caitlyn Harper, Jr         24:16    7:50
   43  Emma Raich, Jr             25:16    8:09
Total Time = 1:56:32     Total Places = 134

8. Annville-Cleona
   25  Jess Gutekunst, Fr         23:11    7:29
   26  Mary Tshudy, So            23:24    7:33
   41  Zoee Garis, Sr             24:42    7:58
   42  Zoè Sweigert, So           24:50    8:00
   47  Sarah Domencic, Jr         26:10    8:26
   50  Amanda Rhoads, Jr          29:37    9:33
Total Time = 2:02:17     Total Places = 181
        TEAM                            1M           2M      FINISH    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME      TIME       TIME     PACE           TEAM         

Top

    1        Nicole Shelton, Sr          6:01     12:21     19:13    6:12  Christian School Of Y 
    2     1  Katelyn Macdougall, Jr      6:00     12:22     19:20    6:14  York Catholic        
    3        Jordan Haberstroh, Jr       6:01     12:28     19:29    6:17  Columbia             
    4     2  Lindsey Lytle, Jr           6:07     12:47     19:39    6:20  Fairfield            
    5        Leigha Martin, Sr           6:21     13:21     20:19    6:33  Veritas Academy      
    6     3  Ava Warfel, Jr              6:11     13:04     20:22    6:34  Linden Hall          
    7     4  Leanne Sneeringer, Jr       6:12     13:09     20:25    6:35  Delone Catholic      
    8     5  Ella Warfel, Fr             6:19     13:20     20:30    6:37  Linden Hall          
    9     6  Shay Strawser, Jr           6:27     13:25     20:37    6:39  Susquenita           
   10        Barnard Marie, Sr           6:23     13:22     20:41    6:40  Greenwood            
   11        Brie Hess, Jr               6:28     13:29     20:41    6:40  Greenwood            
   12        Anna Steich, So             6:26     13:22     20:42    6:40  High Point Baptist Ac 
   13     7  Maria Marmarou, Jr          6:19     13:22     21:02    6:47  Kutztown             
   14     8  Rochelle Myers, Jr          6:28     13:40     21:20    6:53  Susquenita           
   15     9  Samantha Smeal, Jr          6:35     13:54     21:26    6:55  Camp Hill            
   16        Hannah Martin, Sr           6:41     14:01     21:35    6:58  Veritas Academy      
   17    10  Robyn Hoch, Jr              6:46     14:03     21:37    6:58  Kutztown             

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   18    11  Emma Workowski, So          6:36     14:04     21:42    7:00  Kutztown             
   19    12  Abby Hebenton, Jr           6:27     13:41     21:46    7:01  Fairfield            
   20    13  Elizabeth Helm, Fr          6:34     14:04     21:52    7:03  Linden Hall          
   21        Rachel Peters, So           6:33     14:15     21:52    7:03  Greenwood            
   22    14  Allison Flaim, Fr           6:40     14:11     21:59    7:05  York Catholic        
   23    15  Madison Keiser, So          6:36     14:05     22:08    7:08  Kutztown             
   24    16  Megan Hale, So              6:41     14:17     22:12    7:09  York Catholic        
   25    17  Kayleigh Pokrivka, Sr       6:34     14:12     22:27    7:14  York Catholic        
   26    18  Madison Sheetz, Jr          6:50     14:45     22:38    7:18  Kutztown             
   27    19  Samantha Elmore, Jr         7:10     14:57     22:39    7:18  Susquenita           
   28    20  Gabrielle Debolt, Jr        6:35     14:16     22:44    7:20  York Catholic        
   29    21  Maddie Kay, Fr              6:52     14:34     22:46    7:21  Fairfield            
   30    22  Natalie Wildasin, Jr        6:48     14:46     22:58    7:24  Delone Catholic      
   31    23  Maya Workowski, Sr          7:03     14:53     22:59    7:25  Kutztown             
   32    24  Kaitlyn Vorkapich, Fr       6:42     14:43     23:01    7:25  Camp Hill            
   33    25  Jess Gutekunst, Fr          6:58     14:56     23:11    7:29  Annville-Cleona      
   34        Samantha Schreiver, So      7:04     15:06     23:22    7:32  Newport              
   35    26  Mary Tshudy, So             7:15     15:09     23:24    7:33  Annville-Cleona      
   36    27  Michelle Cao, Jr            6:54     14:58     23:30    7:35  Delone Catholic      
   37    28  Abbey Sweeney, Sr           6:59     15:12     23:35    7:36  Delone Catholic      
   38    29  Kathryn Rader, So           7:06     15:21     23:42    7:39  York Catholic        
   39    30  Taylor Lescalleet, Sr       7:07     15:16     23:47    7:40  Delone Catholic      



   40    31  Callie Rohrer, Jr           7:16     15:31     23:51    7:41  Susquenita           
   41    32  Laura Sakol, Fr             7:12     15:25     23:54    7:42  Camp Hill            
   42    33  Anne Johnson, Jr            7:25     15:32     23:55    7:43  Camp Hill            
   43        Caitlyn Havens, So          7:11     15:31     23:57    7:43  Christian School Of Y 
   44    34  Shannon McNaughton, Fr      7:19     15:39     23:57    7:43  Susquenita           
   45    35  Della Doyle, Sr             7:13     15:25     24:10    7:47  York Catholic        
   46    36  Caitlyn Harper, Jr          7:19     15:32     24:16    7:50  Camp Hill            
   47    37  Beki Finafrock, Sr          7:25     15:39     24:18    7:50  Fairfield            
   48    38  Devan Hanna, Fr             7:03     15:29     24:23    7:52  Kutztown             
   49    39  Deidre McCormick, So        7:27     16:06     24:36    7:56  Delone Catholic      
   50    40  Amie Luckenbaugh, Fr        7:20     15:53     24:37    7:56  Delone Catholic      
   51    41  Zoee Garis, Sr              7:33     15:58     24:42    7:58  Annville-Cleona      

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   52    42  Zoè Sweigert, So            7:37     16:09     24:50    8:00  Annville-Cleona      
   53    43  Emma Raich, Jr              7:21     16:03     25:16    8:09  Camp Hill            
   54    44  Chenyue Li, So              7:40     16:26     25:18    8:09  Linden Hall          
   55    45  Zoe Timothy, Jr             7:33     16:11     25:26    8:12  Susquenita           
   56        Destiny Clouser, So         7:23     16:19     25:36    8:15  Biglerville          
   57    46  Jan Javier, Sr              7:50     17:06     26:10    8:26  Susquenita           
   58    47  Sarah Domencic, Jr          7:57     16:59     26:10    8:26  Annville-Cleona      
   59    48  Jiaxuan Lu, Sr              7:41     16:38     26:15    8:28  Linden Hall          

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   60    49  Ally Wagner, Sr             8:09     18:01     28:17    9:07  Fairfield            
   61    50  Amanda Rhoads, Jr           8:32     18:51     29:37    9:33  Annville-Cleona      
10 finishers among Women Under 2
13 finishers among Women 2 - 2
24 finishers among Women 3 - 3
14 finishers among Women 4 - 4
0 male finishers
61 female finishers
61 total finishers

Return to home page.
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